ILLUMINATION
PB120 LUXEON Z Product Brief  ©2017 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
LUXEON Z
Industry’s smallest high power emitter for use in close-packed
applications requiring an undomed solution
LUXEON Z is a high power 1.3mm x 1.7mm LED that enables never before
seen color consistency, luminance, flux density and design flexibility for
lighting solutions. LUXEON Z is undomed, a feature that provides un-

LUXEON Z product performance at 500mA and 700mA, Tj=85°C.
NOMINAL
CCT
MINIMUM
CRI [1, 2]
LUMINOUS FLUX [1] (lm) TYPICAL
LUMINOUS
EFFICACY (lm/W)
TYPICAL
LUMINOUS
FLUX (lm)
TYPICAL
LUMINOUS
EFFICACY (lm/W) PART NUMBERMINIMUM TYPICAL
500mA 700mA
6500K 65 140 154 110 197 99 LXZ1-6565
4000K 70 120 134 96 172 86 LXZ1-4070
5000K 70 130 148 106 189 95 LXZ1-5070
5700K 70 140 152 109 195 98 LXZ1-5770
2700K 80 100 115 82 147 74 LXZ1-2780-y
3000K 80 110 124 89 159 80 LXZ1-3080-y
3500K 80 110 124 89 159 80 LXZ1-3580-y
4000K 80 120 130 93 166 83 LXZ1-4080-y
Notes:
1. Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±2 on CRI and ±6.5% on luminous flux measurements.
2. Typical CRI is approximately 2 points higher than the minimum CRI specified, but this is not guaranteed.
Notes: